
Innovations Charter School 
Governing Board 
School Year 2024-2025

Voting Members:

Dr. Tamala Wright, Chair 
(407)-440-2846 
ttttwright@yahoo.com 

Michelle Kramoski, Board member 
(407)440-2846
mkramoski@imscharter.org

Edward Lacey, Board member
(407)440-2846

elacey@imscharter.org

John Wes Comer, Board member 
(407)440-2846
wjcomer@imscharter.org

Thomas Archambault, Board member 
(407)440-2846
tarchambault@imscharter.org

Other Participants/Non Voting:

Dr. Patricia Lightner, Executive Director 
2768 North Hiawassee Rd 
Orlando, FL 33218 
(407) 797-5195
Patricia.lightner@gmail.com

Angela Hauke, Manager of Operations 
Parent and Community Representative 
2768 North Hiawassee Rd 
Orlando, FL 33218 
407-440-2846
ahauke@imscharter.org

mailto:ttttwright@yahoo.com
mailto:sueblanton@embargmail.com
mailto:eblacey@hotmail.com
mailto:Wesnfl@comcast.net
mailto:dregino@imscharter.org
mailto:dregino@imscharter.org
mailto:Patricia.lightner@gmail.com



